

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.40436 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.10.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Sri V.Ronald Levis, Wing Commander (Party-in-person) is present. Heard Smt. Kavita Yadav, learned Standing Counsel for Central Government, appearing on behalf of respondents in part. List on 06.11.2025. SN,J <i>Yvkr</i>	Transferred to i/o folder before corrections, if any.