

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAINCASE No: W.P.No.40436 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	06.11.2025	<u>SN,J</u> At the request of Mr. V. Ronald Levis, party-in-person, list on 07.11.2025. It is represented that learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents had been informed. B/o Lpd	Note : Transferred to i/o folder before making corrections