

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. : W.P. No.40436 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.01.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Heard Sri Ronald Levis, party-in-person and Smt. Kavita Yadav, learned senior standing counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents. For further hearing, list on 06.02.2026 under the caption <u>"PART-HEARD"</u>. <u>SN, J</u> ktm	Transferred to IO folder before corrections if any