

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.40436 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| SL. NO. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | OFFICE NOTE                                        |
|---------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------|
|         | 06.04.2026 | <p><b><u>SN, J</u></b></p> <p>At the request of Sri Ronald Levis, party-in-person, list the matter in the usual course.</p> <p>Delete the matter from the caption "part heard".</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>SN, J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">Lpd</p> | Transferred to IO folder before corrections if any |